
IMPORTANT DATES OF COURSE REGISTRATION FOR POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMME 
SEMESTER II, 2020/2021 SESSION

COURSE REGISTRATION (ONLINE)

1 – 13 MARCH 2021
LATE COURSE REGISTRATION 

(WITH PENALTY) 

JB : 14 – 18 MARCH 2021

KL : 15 – 19 MARCH 2021
AMENDMENT OF COURSE 

REGISTRATION (ONLINE)

21 – 27 MARCH 2021

COURSE WITHDRAWAL (TD)

JB : 4 APRIL – 13 MAY 2021

KL : 5 APRIL – 14 MAY 2021

AMENDMENT OF COURSE 

REGISTRATION 

(WITH PENALTY)

JB : 28 MARCH – 1 APRIL 2021

KL : 29 MARCH – 2 APRIL 2021

FACULTY CHECK & REMIND 

STUDENTS WHO DID NOT 

REGISTER COURSES
A student must register a course/ research every 

semester. Those who fail to register without 

acceptable reasons will be TERMINATED

1

2

3

4

5
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(With penalty RM100 per course)

(With penalty RM100 per course)

(A penalty RM 100 per course will be charged 

after this date)
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JB : 11 APRIL – 13 MAY 2021

KL : 12 APRIL – 14 MAY 2021


